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1) How satisfied were you with the registration process?
Option

Very Dissatisfied

Dissatisfied

Satisfied

Very Satisfied

0 skipped this question

# Responses
10
10
177
127

Total responses 324

2) How satisfied were you with the conference materials provided?

Option
Very Dissatisfied
Dissatisfied
Satisfied
Very Satisfied
0 skipped this question

# Responses

32
187
96

Total responses 324

3) Overall, how satisfied were you with the speakers/presenters?

Option
Very Dissatisfied
Dissatisfied
Satisfied
Very Satisfied
3 skipped this question

# Responses

38
237
39

Total responses 321

4) Overall, how satisfied were you with the conference facilities?

Option
Very Dissatisfied
Dissatisfied
Satisfied
Very Satisfied
2 skipped this question

5) How many sessions did you attend?
Option
3 skipped this question

10of3

# Responses
15
64
152
91

Total responses 322

# Responses

Total responses 321

dlli Graph this question
Response %

3.09%

3.09%

54.63%

39.20%

100.00%

dli Graph this question
Response %

2.78%

9.88%

57.72%

29.63%

100.00%

dlli Graph this question
Response %

2.18%

11.84%

73.83%

12.15%

99.07%

dlf Graph this question
Response %

4.66%

19.88%

47.20%

28.26%

99.38%

il Graph this question
Response %
99.07%
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Option
1
2-3
4-5
6-7
8-9
10 or more

3 skipped this question

6) Did you feel the length of conference sessions were too long, just about right, or too short?

Option
Too long
Just about right
Too short
1 skipped this question

http://www.surveyshare.com/survey/external/resul...

# Responses
3
11
32
52
66
157

Total responses 321

# Responses
24
272
27

Total responses 323

7) The content of conference sessions was appropriate and informative.

Option
Strongly Disagree
Disagree
Agree
Strongly Agree
2 skipped this question

8) The conference was well organized.
Option

Strongly Disagree

Disagree

Agree

Strongly Agree

2 skipped this question

9) Conference staff was helpful and courteous.
Option

Strongly Disagree

Disagree

Agree

Strongly Agree

5 skipped this question

10) How satisfied were you with the social program?
Option

Very Dissatisfied

6 skipped this question

# Responses

42
242
34

Total responses 322

# Responses

41
189
87

Total responses 322

# Responses
1
14
148
156

Total responses 319

# Responses
9

Total responses 318

Response %

0.93%
3.43%
9.97%
16.20%
20.56%
48.91%
99.07%

il Graph this question

Response %

7.43%
84.21%
8.36%
99.69%

ol Graph this question

Response %

1.24%
13.04%
75.16%
10.56%
99.38%

dlll Graph this question

Response %

1.55%
12.73%
58.70%
27.02%
99.38%

il Graph this question

Response %

0.31%
4.39%
46.39%
48.90%
98.46%

il Graph this question

Response %

2.83%
98.15%
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Option
Dissatisfied
Satisfied
Very Satisfied
6 skipped this question

# Responses
44
200
65

Total responses 318

11) How would you rate this conference compared to other conferences of this type that you

have attended?
Option
Very poor
Poor
Average
Very good
Excellent

5 skipped this question

# Responses

16
117
142

41

Total responses 319

12) How satisfied were you with the inclusion of video contributions (video papers) in some

sessions?

Option
Very Dissatisfied
Dissatisfied
Satisfied
Very Satisfied
16 skipped this question

& Help @ Blog [E Twitter = Terms of Use

# Responses

31
200
73

Total responses 308
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Response %
13.84%
62.89%
20.44%
98.15%

il Graph this question

Response %
0.94%
5.02%
36.68%
44.51%
12.85%
98.46%

dlf Graph this question

Response %
1.30%
10.06%
64.94%
23.70%
95.06%

10/20/2012 02:19 PM



